
Saturday, August 2, 2025

Schedule of Classes

2025 Summer Sizzler 3

Covered Arena Ring 1
Class PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

8:00 AM 586 Ilas, Anna Marek O

Class Continues at 9:12 AM

Class I1, FEI Intermediare 1 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

8:09 AM 551Satisfaction Hw, Pamela Aide-Roberts O Q

8:18 AM 557Juncal LXXXVII, Kerryann Schade O Q

8:27 AM 556Hawk Interagro, Stacy Pattison O Q

8:36 AM 463DaVinci, Eric Chaman O

8:45 AM 565Felissirana, Eva Farrell O Q

8:54 AM 564Skikkild's De'Nozzo, Cheyenne Duncan J

Class GP, FEI Grand Prix Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

9:03 AM 553Eye Catcher, Ivo Juhrend O

Class Continues at 10:07 AM

Class PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Sat Continues
Brian MacMahon at C

9:12 AM 592Black Jack, Birgitt Dagge A

9:21 AM 598Nouveaux, Eline Eckroth O Q

9:30 AM 583 Iconic TE, Meagan Maloney O Q

9:39 AM 579Domingo B, Alissa Dragstedt O

9:48 AM 677 Imponente dos Rios, Kaylei Perry-Hunley J Q

 - Break 9:57 AM to 10:07 AM -

Class GP, FEI Grand Prix Sat Continues
Brian MacMahon at C

10:07 AM 554Black Diamond, Ivo Juhrend O

10:16 AM 590Laxwell, Birgitt Dagge A Q

Class I2, FEI Intermediare 2 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

10:25 AM 568Vitali, Bonnie Canter A

Class 12, First Level Test 2 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

10:34 AM 600Bijou du Cornet, Eline Eckroth O

10:41 AM 563Filomena, Lars Biedenbender O

10:48 AM 569Santiano 36, Samantha Williams J

Class 13, First Level Test 3 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

10:55 AM 245Valeroso WC, Eva Farrell O

11:10 AM 575Bravado, Raychel Brazzel J

Class 41, Fourth Level Test 1 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

11:03 AM 587Chagall BD, Anna Marek O

Class 21, Second Level Test 1 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

11:17 AM 849Madelief, Carolyn Eberle A

11:24 AM 572Fabio, Morgan Morris J

Class Continues at 3:21 PM

Class FEI, FEI Test of Choice Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

11:31 AM 562Jeropigo, Lars Biedenbender OGP

Class T3, Training Level Test 3 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

11:40 AM 577Roberto, Lea Kilpatrick O Q

11:48 AM 585Royal Donatella, Angela Matthews A Q

Class Continues at 12:57 PM

Class 31, Third Level Test 1 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

11:56 AM 580 RHS For Fortune, Alissa Dragstedt O

12:04 PM 589 Nashville, Anna Marek O

 - Lunch Break 12:12 PM to 12:57 PM -

Class T3, Training Level Test 3 Sat Continues
Brian MacMahon at C

12:57 PM 563Filomena, Lars Biedenbender O

Class MFS, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice 

SatBrian MacMahon at C

1:05 PM 559Peruano De La B, Franziska Seidl OF3

Class Continues at 1:50 PM

2:17 PM 575Bravado, Raychel Brazzel JF1

Class FS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

1:05 PM 558Non Compete, Franziska Seidl OGPF

Class Continues at 1:14 PM

Class FS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sat Continues
Brian MacMahon at C

1:14 PM 599 Wilhelmina, Eline Eckroth O QFI

1:23 PM 592Black Jack, Birgitt Dagge AFI

1:32 PM 552Brunello, Pamela Aide-Roberts O QGPF

1:41 PM 555Dante's Dream, Andrea Mitchell AGPF

Class MFS, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice 

Sat ContinuesBrian MacMahon at C

1:50 PM 596Effervescent, Nataleann Gore OF1

1:59 PM 594GG Rhett, Heather Caudill O QF3

2:08 PM 573Freark, Morgan Morris JF1

2:26 PM 561Grietinus Fan Hoptille, Brie Seltser O QF2

2:35 PM 584Holiday, Meagan Vieren AF4

2:44 PM 591 Pharaon, Birgitt Dagge A QF4

2:53 PM 595Puzzler, Heather Caudill O QF3

 - Break 3:02 PM to 3:21 PM -

Class 21, Second Level Test 1 Sat Continues
Brian MacMahon at C

3:21 PM 433 Lohengrin, Stephanie Pair-Kavitz O

Class 23, Second Level Test 3 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

3:29 PM 774Lueur du Soleil, Kaylei Perry-Hunley J Q

3:37 PM 570Bridget, Brenda Hutton O

3:45 PM 849Madelief, Carolyn Eberle A

3:53 PM 566 Quintessence cav'i, Kate Williams A Q

2025 Summer Sizzler 3



Saturday, August 2, 2025

Schedule of Classes

2025 Summer Sizzler 3

Class 11, First Level Test 1 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

4:01 PM 576First in Flight, Celina Collins O

4:08 PM 569Santiano 36, Samantha Williams J

4:15 PM 574Hiro It's Me, Nataleann Gore J

4:22 PM 433Lohengrin, Stephanie Pair-Kavitz O

Class T2, Training Level Test 2 Sat
Brian MacMahon at C

4:29 PM 245Valeroso WC, Eva Farrell O

 - Arena Done 4:36 PM -

2025 Summer Sizzler 3



Saturday, August 2, 2025

Schedule of Classes

2025 Summer Sizzler 3

Covered Arena Ring 2
Class 43, Fourth Level Test 3 Sat
Amy Speck-Kern at C

10:00 AM 246Duncan, Stephanie Pair-Kavitz

10:08 AM 588 Icarus DVE, Anna Marek O

10:16 AM 578 Impression, Lea Kilpatrick J

10:24 AM 584Holiday, Meagan Vieren A Q

Class USEF, USEF Test of Choice Open Sat
Amy Speck-Kern at C

10:32 AM 988Jazzley De Niro B, Brittany Turner A Q33

10:40 AM 581Lord Perry, Allison Turner J Q33

10:48 AM 593The Kings Rendition, Heather Caudill O Q43

Class OpT3, Opportunity Training Test 3 Sat
Amy Speck-Kern at C

10:56 AM 349Emily, Stephanie Pair-Kavitz O

Class OPT1, Opportunity Training Test 1
Amy Speck-Kern at C

11:04 AM 571Minnie Mouse, Emily Haltom J

Class USEFA, USEF Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sat
Amy Speck-Kern at C

11:12 AM 848My Novena, Mary O'Brien J Q23

Class 33, Third Level Test 3 Sat
Amy Speck-Kern at C

890Furst Diamante, Courtney Eaton A Q

11:20 AM 582Hip Hop GW, Franziska Seidl O

11:28 AM 581Lord Perry, Allison Turner J Q

11:36 AM 567Vitalissohn, Bonnie Canter A

11:44 AM 988Jazzley De Niro B, Brittany Turner A Q

Class 42, Fourth Level Test 2 Sat
Amy Speck-Kern at C

11:52 AM 560Actor, Caryl Stephens O

11:59 AM 597Nice to See You C, Eline Eckroth O

 - Arena Done 12:07 PM -

2025 Summer Sizzler 3



Sunday, August 3, 2025

Schedule of Classes

2025 Summer Sizzler 3

Covered Arena Ring 1
Class T3S, Training Level Test 3 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

8:00 AM 563Filomena, Lars Biedenbender O

8:08 AM 585Royal Donatella, Angela Matthews A Q

Class 33S, Third Level Test 3 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

8:16 AM 890Furst Diamante, Courtney Eaton A Q

8:24 AM 988Jazzley De Niro B, Brittany Turner A Q

8:32 AM 567Vitalissohn, Bonnie Canter A

8:40 AM 581Lord Perry, Allison Turner J Q

Class FSS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

8:48 AM 592Black Jack, Birgitt Dagge AFI

8:57 AM 556Hawk Interagro, Stacy Pattison O QFI

9:06 AM 552Brunello, Pamela Aide-Roberts O QGPF

Class MFSS, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice 

SunBrian MacMahon at C

9:15 AM 774Lueur du Soleil, Kaylei Perry-Hunley JF2

9:24 AM 596Effervescent, Nataleann Gore OF1

9:33 AM 573Freark, Morgan Morris JF1

9:42 AM 594GG Rhett, Heather Caudill O QF3

9:51 AM 584Holiday, Meagan Vieren AF4

10:00 AM  - Break -

10:10 AM 575Bravado, Raychel Brazzel JF1

10:19 AM 591Pharaon, Birgitt Dagge AF4

10:28 AM 986Silver Moonshine of HR, Marsha Hartford-Sapp OF2

10:37 AM 595Puzzler, Heather Caudill O QF3

Class GPS, FEI Grand Prix Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

10:46 AM 553Eye Catcher, Ivo Juhrend O

Class Continues at 11:31 AM

Class PSGS, FEI Prix St. Georges Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

10:55 AM 579Domingo B, Alissa Dragstedt O

11:04 AM 598Nouveaux, Eline Eckroth O Q

11:13 AM 677 Imponente dos Rios, Kaylei Perry-Hunley J Q

11:22 AM 583 Iconic TE, Meagan Maloney O Q

Class GPS, FEI Grand Prix Sun Continues
Brian MacMahon at C

11:31 AM 562Jeropigo, Lars Biedenbender O

11:40 AM 555Dante's Dream, Andrea Mitchell A

11:49 AM 554Black Diamond, Ivo Juhrend O

Class I1S, FEI Intermediare 1 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

11:58 AM 592Black Jack, Birgitt Dagge A

12:07 PM 599Wilhelmina, Eline Eckroth O Q

12:16 PM  - Lunch Break -

1:01 PM 557Juncal LXXXVII, Kerryann Schade O Q

Class I2S, FEI Intermediare 2 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

1:10 PM 568Vitali, Bonnie Canter A

Class FEIS, FEI Test of Choice Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

1:19 PM 551 Satisfaction Hw, Pamela Aide-Roberts O QI1

1:28 PM 590Laxwell, Birgitt Dagge AGP

Class 42S, Fourth Level Test 2 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

1:37 PM 560Actor, Caryl Stephens O

1:45 PM 597 Nice to See You C, Eline Eckroth O

Class 43S, Fourth Level Test 3 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

1:53 PM 582Hip Hop GW, Franziska Seidl O

Class 23S, Second Level Test 3 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

2:01 PM 566 Quintessence cav'i, Kate Williams A

2:09 PM 570Bridget, Brenda Hutton O

Class 31S, Third Level Test 1 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

2:17 PM 580RHS For Fortune, Alissa Dragstedt O

Class IntroBS, USDF Introductory Test B Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

2:25 PM 530Jems Tucker, Danalynn Sapp

Class 21S, Second Level Test 1 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

2:32 PM 572Fabio, Morgan Morris J

Class 12S, First Level Test 2 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

2:47 PM 569Santiano 36, Samantha Williams J

Class Continues at 3:33 PM

Class T1S, Training Level Test 1 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

2:55 PM 530 Jems Tucker, Danalynn Sapp

 - Break 3:02 PM to 3:12 PM -

Class 11S, First Level Test 1 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

3:12 PM 993GG Vanner, Karina Ordway

3:19 PM 576First in Flight, Celina Collins O

3:26 PM 574 Hiro It's Me, Nataleann Gore J

Class 12S, First Level Test 2 Sun Continues
Brian MacMahon at C

3:33 PM 563Filomena, Lars Biedenbender O

3:40 PM 600Bijou du Cornet, Eline Eckroth O

Class T2S, Training Level Test 2 Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

3:47 PM 245Valeroso WC, Eva Farrell O

3:54 PM 993GG Vanner, Karina Ordway

Class USEFS, USEF Test of Choice Open Sun
Brian MacMahon at C

4:01 PM 988 Jazzley De Niro B, Brittany Turner A Q33

4:09 PM 593 The Kings Rendition, Heather Caudill O Q43

4:17 PM 986Silver Moonshine of HR, Marsha Hartford-Sapp O11

4:24 PM 581Lord Perry, Allison Turner J Q33

 - Arena Done 4:32 PM -

2025 Summer Sizzler 3


